12 Product Features
12 Features and Benefits
13 How it Works
13 Materials of Construction
13 Definitions
14 How it’s Used
14 Application Ideas
14 Target Applications

32 Original Line Electric® Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO SPECIFY
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE WITH
1/2 INCH LEAD
MOTOR PERFORMANCE
SERVO
BRAND
SERVO
MODEL
ACTUATOR P/N
ADAPTER
P/N
THRUST
 (lbs)
SPEED
(in/sec)
MAX TORQUE
 (in-oz)
MAX SPEED
(RPM)
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AA OLE-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AN OLE-75x-(50)x-NC D-109968 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A230T-_AN OLE-350x-(50)x-NE D-109959 117 50 184 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A2540P Special1 Special   416 5000
Lin BL17B40 OLE-75x-(50)x-NA D-109960 26 33 41 4000
Lin BL24B46-01 OLE-150x-(50)x-NC None Required 54 33 87.8 4000
Lin BL25B19-01 OLE-150x-(50)x-NC Special 21 33 34 4000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS13 OLE-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 28 25 45 3000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS43 OLE-350x-(50)x-NG D-109959 114 25 184 3000

(Allows OLE to front mount to standard NFPA MF1 dimensions.)
35For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO ORDER
The model number of all Original Line Electric® Actuators consists of alphanumeric clusters designating product
type, body size (number designates maximum thrust capacity in pounds), stroke length, lead, mounting style,
motor type and configuration, and options. The example below describes OLE-7512.12-50BF-T1Y2, a 75 pound
maximum thrust model with 1.5 inch diameter body, 12.12 inch stroke, 0.50 inch lead, block front mount, switch
track, 23 frame stepper motor with encoder, and drive. Piston magnets are included.
OLE - 75 12.12 - 50 BF - T1Y2
BODY SIZE
75 75 lbs. thrust - 1.5" dia.
150 150 lbs. thrust - 2" dia.
350 350 lbs. thrust - 3" dia.
STROKE LENGTHS
1 - 18 inches continuous
(speed limited)
OPTIONS
FT Female Rod Threads
T Switch Track (T1, T2, T3, T4 specify track position on
body)
EE Extra Rod Extension (x.xx inches)
Motors and Drives (pick only one option)
75 150 350
No motor (second
digit defines coupler) NA4, NB4, NC4 NB, NC, ND NE, NF, NG
DC Stepper P1, P2, P6 P2, P8 P3, P10
DC Stepper and
Encoder E1, E2, E6 E2, E8 E3, E10
DC Stepper and
Drive5 6 Y1, Y2 Y2 Y3
DC Stepper,
Encoder, and Drive5 6 Z1, Z2 Z2 Z3
AC Stepper6 A1 A5 A9
Integrated Stepper
IntelliMotor®
S1, S3, S5,
S7, S9, S11
S2, S4, S6,
S8, S10, S12 --
AC Stepper and
Encoder6 A2 A6 A10
3 Longer lead times may apply for brake option.
Contact Bimba Technical Support for details.
4 Adapter D-109957 is required for mounting 17 frame steppers.
5 Non-Programmable step/direction drive.
6 For AC and DC Intelligent Programmable drives, see page 8
Coupler
Motor Shaft
Diameter
A 5 mm
B 6 mm
C 0.25 inch
D 8 mm
E 12 mm
F 0.50 inch
G 14 mm
H 11 mm
Brakes
Motor Size
Compatibility
Brake
Option
NEMA 17, P1, E1, Y1, Z1 K13
NEMA 23, P2, E2, Y2,
Z2 K23
NEMA 34, P3, E3, Y3,
Z3 K33
LEAD (inches per turn of screw)
MODEL LEADS
75 121 50 75
150 161 25 50
350 201 50 100
LEAD VALUE (in)

OLE
36 Original Line Electric® Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL BF FM T* R S Q COUPLERS MOTORS
MOTOR AND
ENCODER
MOTOR
AND
DRIVE
MOTOR, ENCODER,
AND DRIVE
75 FM,
T*
BF,
T*
FM,
BF
N, S,
Q
N, R,
Q
N, R,
S D, E, F, G P3, P8, P9, P10,
P11, P12
E3, A5, A6, A7, A8, A9,
A10, A11, A12, E3, E8,
E9, E10, E11, E12
Y3 Z3, S2, S4, S6, S8,
S10, S12
150 FM,
T*
BF,
T*
FM,
BF
N, S,
Q
N, R,
Q
N, R,
S A, E, F, G P1, P3, P4, P6,
P7, P10, P11
E1, E3, E4, E6, E7, E10,
E11, S1, S3, S5, S7, S9,
S11, A1, A2, A3, A4, A9,
A10, A11, A12
Y1, Y3 Z1, Z3, S1, S3, S5,
S7, S9, S11
350 FM,
T*
BF,
T*
FM,
BF
N, S,
Q
N, R,
Q
N, R,
S A, B, C, D
P1, P2, P4, P6,
P7, P8, P9, A1,